
RUM 
PO INT 

CLUB 

RESORT 

Ownership: Availability and Pricing 

Residence Square Footage 

205 2087 

206 2246 

305 2087 

406 2235 

501 3800 

503 2620 

504 2620 

Bedrooms 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

3 

Bathrooms Pricing USD 

2.5 $2,122,000 

3.5 $2,258,000 

2.5 $2,393,000 

3.5 $2,400,000 

4 $4,180,000 

3.5 $3,100,000 

3.5 $3,100,000 

See Floor Plans and Details Below 

For more information contact: 

1(345)926-2498 

JosephineHorwitzl@gmail.com 







RPC 205: 2 Bed 





RPC 206: 3 Bed 





RPC 503: 3 Bed 





RPC 501: 4 Bed 
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